
 

  
 

 

TECHNICAL BID OPENING NOTICE 

RFP Reference No.: - NHB/DOS/RFP–03327/2024 dated 
August 26, 2024 

 
Request for Proposal (RFP)- 

Consultancy Services for automation of RBS Model  
and  

integration with the existing supervisory system 
 

The Technical Bids shall be opened on 01st October 2024 (Tuesday) at 
16:00 Hrs. 

 
Interested Bidders may join the meeting by using the following link: 

 
Join the meeting now 

Meeting ID: 483 465 989 015 

Passcode: 9a4ZuM 

 
National Housing Bank 

Department of Supervision 

3rd Floor, Bombay Life Building, 45, Veer Nariman Road, 

Mumbai-400 001, Phone: 011-39187110; 011-3918 7420 
 

 

Department of Supervision 

Sd/- 

(General Manager) 

 

 

https://ind01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_MzQ5ZDkzZGUtOTFmOC00YzIxLTkyMjQtYjA2YzI0OGNiMmVh%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25225c3c17a4-3f9e-4f7a-b48f-4af7282e3e39%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252258d2d14d-3311-4d3b-be5d-bcb9fc908622%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7CMadhumita%40NHB.ORG.IN%7C4500314326874043386908dce12c719e%7C5c3c17a43f9e4f7ab48f4af7282e3e39%7C0%7C0%7C638632828212387847%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=pCenkCTLaG%2BWA4GjNC%2Fx47xs%2BNT4WfgudSqWCA%2B2Xhg%3D&reserved=0


 

 

 

तकनीकी बोली खोलने की सूचना  

आरएफपी संदर्भ संख्या: - एनएचबी/डीओएस/आरएफपी–03327/2024  

ददनांक 26 अगस्त, 2024 

प्रस्ताव के ललए अनुरोध (आरएफपी)- 

आरबीएस मॉडल के स्वचालन के ललए परामर्भ सेवाएँ 

और 

मौजूदा पर्भवेक्षी प्रणाली के साथ एकीकरण 

 

तकनीकी बोललर्ाँ 01 अकू्टबर 2024 (मंगलवार) को 16:00 बजे खोली जाएँगी। 

 

इचु्छक बोलीदाता दनम्नललखखत ललंक पर खिक करके बैठक में र्ादमल हो सकते हैं: 

 
Join the meeting now 

Meeting ID: 483 465 989 015 

          Passcode: 9a4ZuM 

 

राष्ट्र ीय आवास बैंक 

पययवेक्षण ववभाग 

तीसरी मंविल, बॉमे्ब लाइफ वबल्डंग,  

45, वीर नरीमन रोड, म ंबई-400 001, 

 फोन: 011-39187110; 011-3918 7420 

पर्यवेक्षण ववभाग 

ह ०/- 

(महाप्रबंधक) 

 

https://ind01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/ap/t-59584e83/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fteams.microsoft.com%2Fl%2Fmeetup-join%2F19%253ameeting_MzQ5ZDkzZGUtOTFmOC00YzIxLTkyMjQtYjA2YzI0OGNiMmVh%2540thread.v2%2F0%3Fcontext%3D%257b%2522Tid%2522%253a%25225c3c17a4-3f9e-4f7a-b48f-4af7282e3e39%2522%252c%2522Oid%2522%253a%252258d2d14d-3311-4d3b-be5d-bcb9fc908622%2522%257d&data=05%7C02%7CMadhumita%40NHB.ORG.IN%7C4500314326874043386908dce12c719e%7C5c3c17a43f9e4f7ab48f4af7282e3e39%7C0%7C0%7C638632828212387847%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=pCenkCTLaG%2BWA4GjNC%2Fx47xs%2BNT4WfgudSqWCA%2B2Xhg%3D&reserved=0

